I N D E X Homes are arranged in order of price, descending.
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Price Agent

$27M Josh Jerman, David W. Richardson
$21.85M Jessica Baker, Gail Swanson
$19.75M Mary Anne Fitch, Nam L. Le Viet
$19.75M Mary Anne Fitch, Nam L. Le Viet
$13.9M Mino MclLean, Sam Utley

$11.998M  Diane K Pool

$9.85M Rhonda Smith-Sanchez

$7.44M Diana Rodbourn

$7.25M Buz Moffett, Kelly Robinson
$3.79M Cregory Harbottle, Leah Harbottle
$3.275M Rhonda Smith-Sanchez

$3M Laurie Lowson

$2.675M Robert R. Myers

Various Mary Anne Fitch, Jennifer L. Edwards
Various Gabriel Callaway

Various Diana Rodbourn

Various Tyler Coons, Kiendra Fleck

BTHE BIG ISLAND

$49M Nicole Vincent, Brian Axelrod
$29.5M Nicole Vincent

$26.5M Eileen Lacerte

$23.5M Carrie Nicholson

$19.327M Rob Kildow, Kurtis S. Becker

$17.5M Yvonne J. Khouri-Morgan

$13.5M Tomoko Matsumoto, Kapina Lansdale
$9.6M Leslie Oxley-Friedrich, Jennifer Rice
$9.5M Mark Johnson

$8.75M Leanna Flem, Laura Flem

$7.999M Tomoko Matsumoto, Kemi Kidani
$6.9M Sean F. Ginella, Lex Ferguson
$6.595M Tomoko Matsumoto, Margery Mayo
$5.8M Carrie Nicholson

$5.45M Eileen Lacerte

$4.988M Tomoko Matsumoto, Margery Mayo
$4.95M Shelby Leicher

$4.9M Carrie Nicholson

$4.45M Tracy Abrams

$2.75M Renée H. Kraft

$1.989M Eileen Lacerte

$850K LUVA Real Estate

Various Hokuli'a

27

38

41

43

78

49

N
71-73
76

62
68-69
78

79
80-81

16-17
19

21

22
28-29
21

87
45
46
48
86
77,78
85

51

53
84
55

56

78

61

65

75
44

BERENSLAND OF OAHU

Price
$55M
$45M
$34M
$18.88M
$17.5M
$16.8M
$14.88M
$12.65M
$11.5M
$9.895M
$9.369M
$8.875M
$5.87M
$5.795M
$5.599M
$4.999+M
$4.5M
$4.395M
$3.75M
$3.25M
$3.25M
$2.48M
$1.998M
$1.888M
Various
Various
Various
Sold
Sold

THE

$14.595M
Various

Agent

Noel Pietsch Shaw

Tracy Allen

Anne Hogan Perry

Myron & Ambur Kiriu, Sherrie Sasaki
Beth Chang

Noel Pietsch Shaw, Erik Hinshaw
Olivia Sadeler

Noel Pietsch Shaw

Sachi Braden, Moe Matsuda

Tracy Allen

Drew Read

Tracy Allen

Sandra Sagisi Moser, N. Angelia Miao
Tracy Allen

Ralph Gray

Akimi Mallin

Nana Takahashi Saines

Dolores & Amanda Panlilio Bediones
Myron & Ambur Kiriu, Sherrie Sasaki
Sean F. Ginella, Lex Ferguson
Frances Sagun, Lynell Hart

Atsuko Ajed

Diane K Pool, Liah L. Gingerich
Esther Park Kusunoki

John “Jack” Tyrrell, May Lew Tyrrell
Drew Read

Mikako Borden

Tracy Allen

Sandie Choe-Yamasato, Mia Lin

ISLAND OF KAUAI

Suzanne M. Harding, Jeff Skinner
Suzanne M. Harding, Jeff Skinner
Heather Carver

BUSINESS PARTINI

Padilla Designs, LLC

Indich
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01/21/26 02/28 - 04/21
03/09/26 04/22 - 06/12
05/04/26 06/13 - 08/08
06/29/26 08/09 -10/10
08/31/26 10/11 -12/09
11/02/26 12/10 - 02/21
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